
Horodateur Nom Prénom Club Lic. Je m'inscris au tournoi : Dép Rang 

12/3/2019 19:52:56 Alidji Alexandre Yerres P55014 Benjamins 91 6

12/2/2019 10:47:26 ARZUR Maia CE Bois-Colombes N54011 Pupilles 92 Qualifié d'office

12/8/2019 12:23:37 AUVRAY Clément Nomad Echecs R69601 Poussins 75 6

11/19/2019 20:19:17 ayoub auriane ECHECS 16 N51490 Poussins 75 45

12/10/2019 9:51:18 azouz mehdi échiquier de val d'Yerres N54217 Open A Open A

12/8/2019 20:10:07 BASSING CASSANDRE  	Thomas Bourgneuf - Creteil K76701 Benjamins 94 15

11/14/2019 9:35:24 beduoglu cassandra Orsay M66724 Pupilles 91 19

12/3/2019 13:59:05 Berard Yann Clichy 92 S68946 Petits Poussins 92 11

11/25/2019 10:53:28 Berger Justin Clichy K55594 Minimes 92 7

11/26/2019 19:51:17 Berger Pablo Clichy Echecs 92 R55820 Poussins 92 16

11/29/2019 13:18:31 BOUCAUD VIALLARD Endeline CLICHY L66121 Benjamins 92 23

11/17/2019 21:09:22 BOULAND Yséoline Fontainebleau-Avon L52076 Benjamins 77 8

11/17/2019 21:15:06 BOULAND Édriss Fontainebleau-Avon L52075 Benjamins 77 5

11/14/2019 7:26:16 Bouquet Nino Saint-Mandé N65776 Pupilles 94 12

12/14/2019 12:11:45 Bourachot Gustave Nomad echecs R56034 Pupilles 75 47

11/17/2019 20:10:59 Bourdette Evan GIF CC2 Zchecs K50477 Benjamins 91 1

11/15/2019 9:26:10 BOURNEZ ILAN Orsay N57324 Benjamins 91 7

12/6/2019 11:14:32 Buchlin Alexis Orsay S56983 Pupilles 91 7

12/6/2019 11:17:15 Buchlin Adrien Orsay S56984 Petits Poussins 91 2

11/27/2019 20:15:09 BUSTAMANTE GIFFARD Alon Saint-Mandé R52451 Pupilles 94 16

11/25/2019 21:46:25 Butnaru Dana Palamède Echecs N51684 Benjamins 75 33

12/8/2019 11:33:17 CANONNE mathéo Rueil Malmaison S7115 Pupilles 92 31

12/14/2019 8:42:38 CARLIER-BROMBERG PAUL J.E.E.N. L63581 Minimes 75 9

11/16/2019 20:25:44 Carré Philippe Saint-Maur L50241 Open A Autre si open A ou Open B21

12/13/2019 22:14:44 CHABANE Massin La Dame de Sévigné (Livry Gargan) S67985 Poussins 93 10

12/8/2019 8:46:18 CHAINTREAU MAXIME GIF CC2 ECHECS M51184 Pupilles 91 2

12/8/2019 8:48:25 CHAINTREAU THOMAS GIF CC2 ECHECS N64325 Minimes 91 2

11/14/2019 22:09:41 CHAN LAURA Saint-Mandé S52819 Poussins 94 9

11/14/2019 22:34:07 CHAN LEA Saint-Mandé T50982 Benjamins 94 20

11/14/2019 22:42:03 CHAN LUCAS Saint-Mandé S58432 Open A Autre si open A ou Open BOpen A



11/18/2019 19:32:31 Charlet Tristan Club d’Echecs d’Orsay N65850 Pupilles 91 21

12/10/2019 9:29:43 CHEN XINGSHUO Saint-Maur S51069 Petits Poussins 94 3

12/9/2019 14:16:09 chevillon celia palamede echecs L56702 Benjamins 75 19

12/9/2019 14:23:55 chevillon ines palamede echecs S57125 Petits Poussins 75 26

12/8/2019 18:20:35 CHOTEAU Gurvann Cercle d'Echecs de Bois Colombes R62468 Poussins 92 1

11/20/2019 11:48:05 Clerisse SOFIA Saint-Maur M58039 Benjamins 94 5

11/13/2019 16:32:53 Coindreau Elsa C.E. de Rueil-Malmaison 69640 Benjamins 92 10

11/23/2019 12:07:25 Costa Clément Nomad' Echecs K51442 Benjamins 75 4

11/19/2019 10:33:28 COSTAGLIOLA MILAN SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES S61691 Petits Poussins 94 6

12/11/2019 23:04:08 Cuny César Culture Echecs Suresnes T56439 Petits Poussins 92 6

12/11/2019 14:06:47 DAO Antoine Orsay P63387 Pupilles 91 16

12/11/2019 14:20:30 DAO Anna Orsay S64003 Petits Poussins 91 23

11/13/2019 7:37:07 DARNET Ninon Orsay M66463 Benjamins 91 5

11/25/2019 17:50:40 Darsa Nathan Palamede Echecs P58462 Pupilles 75 25

12/4/2019 11:52:41 de Gouy Edgar Echiquier du Val d'Yerres R68678 Poussins 91 4

12/4/2019 11:55:30 de Gouy Jacques Echiquier du Val d'Yerres R68679 Petits Poussins 91 11

11/21/2019 21:10:53 DENG YUANQI Saint-Mandé N51903 Minimes 94 3

12/8/2019 20:52:48 DEZANNEAU-BURGOS Adrià Saint-Mandé S54594 Pupilles 94 20

12/2/2019 10:09:22 dray thomas culture echec N59856 Pupilles 92 32

12/3/2019 19:46:49 Dubois Gabriel Echiquier du Val d'Yerres P55393 Pupilles 91 12

12/3/2019 19:51:40 Dubois Sélène Echiquier du Val d'Yerres R50628 Petits Poussins 91 9

11/25/2019 19:00:55 DURIEZ MATHIAS Association Gennevilloise Des Echecs oui Minimes 92 12

12/7/2019 12:39:58 DUTFOY Raphael Orsay S63323 Petits Poussins 91 12

12/7/2019 15:58:14 EL DOS Adam CSC clichy92 R69564 Poussins 92 19

11/25/2019 18:50:24 FENNETEAUX AXEL Orsay S57432 Poussins 91 12

11/19/2019 13:31:29 Fernandes Matilde Saint-Maur A Petits Poussins 94 8

11/24/2019 19:37:11 fernandes malo CHELLES T57364 Petits Poussins 77 2

11/20/2019 16:45:05 Fischler Oscar Echecs 16 R56117 Benjamins 75 Qualifié d'office

12/9/2019 17:45:49 FLAGIELLO Francesco La Tour de Juvisy R55363 Pupilles 91 5

11/30/2019 10:24:47 franco marques lucas les tigres de neuilly sur marne R70173 Pupilles 93 9

12/6/2019 19:25:01 Gatineau Milann Saint-Maur J58580 Benjamins 94 6



11/19/2019 9:23:13 Gautier Yanis Orsay P67985 Poussins 91 5

11/17/2019 13:02:42 GERME AURELIEN Saint-Mandé P50390 Pupilles 94 7

11/26/2019 14:57:33 Ghesquiere Louis Clichy Echesc 92 S65821 Petits Poussins 92 9

11/27/2019 15:42:43 GHESQUIERE Louis Clichy Echecs 92 S65821 Petits Poussins 92 9

12/12/2019 12:35:52 gouram Noah clichy-echecs 92 r6981 Poussins 92 24

12/11/2019 20:48:59 Goze neves Raphaël St maur des fossés P56547 Petits Poussins 94 9

12/8/2019 14:42:22 Groz Lucas La Tour de Juvisy P50292 Pupilles 91 20

12/8/2019 14:53:03 Groz Nolane La Tour de Juvisy S51167 Petits Poussins 91 5

12/11/2019 9:22:17 GRULIER ERNEST nomad'echecs P65658 Pupilles 75 5

12/11/2019 9:35:46 GRULIER ARNOLD Nomad'Echecs T54602 Poussins 75 30

11/23/2019 12:29:14 GUERIN Sasha ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX Pupilles 92 39

12/11/2019 14:42:03 Guichon Paul Alionouchka Echecs Pontault-Combault A Benjamins 77 1

12/11/2019 15:05:27 Guichon Anastasia Alionouchka Echecs Pontault-Combault A Poussins 77 6

12/11/2019 15:08:02 Guichon Maxime Alionouchka Echecs Pontault-Combault A Petits Poussins 77 3

12/12/2019 18:57:48 HAKIMBAY Qainan Noisiel Echecs Poussins 77 10

12/12/2019 12:53:32 Herhar Jawed CLICHY-Echecs-92 N50942 Pupilles 92 36

11/24/2019 11:02:59 herman gustave nomad echecs L56201 Minimes 75 3

12/10/2019 19:41:52 HU Axel PETIT-ROQUE de SEVRES - VILLE d'AVRAY S62171 Pupilles 92 16

11/24/2019 14:40:34 HUITRIC LUCAS Saint-Mandé M61926 Open A Autre si open A ou Open BOpen A

12/10/2019 11:54:58 JOUSSELIN Paul La Tour de Juvisy P50300 Pupilles 91 23

11/15/2019 21:23:49 Karushkov Nguyen Maximilien Le Vésinet R62854 Pupilles 78 2

11/14/2019 22:39:48 Khoury Theo Le Petit Pouchet Paris T54726 Poussins 75 3

11/17/2019 23:54:10 Kloss Alexandre Saint-Maur M51114 Benjamins 94 4

11/28/2019 11:14:11 Lachat Gauthier JEEN L54594 Benjamins 75 12

11/28/2019 11:19:09 LACHAT Romane JEEN N57155 Open B Autre si open A ou Open BOpen B

11/16/2019 21:18:06 LAMORELLE ALEXEY LUTECE P50091 Petits Poussins 75 3

11/27/2019 13:01:53 LANDOLSI Iyad Lutèce Echecs R67927 Petits Poussins 75 1

12/15/2019 15:35:56 Laprestey Arthur Échiquier du val d’yerres S50774 Petits Poussins 91 10

12/14/2019 17:31:58 LARDON Quentin NOMAD ECHECS G65858 Minimes 75 5

11/17/2019 12:37:40 le bellour evan clichy échecs 92 M52752 Pupilles 92 37

11/18/2019 23:19:59 LECOCQ Gabriel Saint-Maur M55166 Benjamins 94 8



11/18/2019 23:21:29 LECOCQ REMI Saint-Maur M55165 Poussins 94 3

12/8/2019 20:43:26 LEGER CLEMENT CLUB D'ECHECS DE LA BRIE P50863 Minimes 77 7

12/10/2019 14:55:23 LEMAIRE Irène Orsay M66481 Pupilles 91 24

12/10/2019 14:57:23 LEMAIRE EDGAR Orsay P66435 Poussins 91 15

11/30/2019 9:03:17 Lim Johan Orsay R66089 Poussins 91 16

11/21/2019 16:26:52 LIN JACKY Saint-Mandé N71675 Pupilles 94 5

12/11/2019 22:10:16 Lissillour Agathe Nomad echecs R52165 Poussins 75 23

11/14/2019 15:09:00 Lordier Sophia Thomas Bourgneuf - Creteil K55242 Minimes 94 2

12/13/2019 14:20:23 LORENZO Catherine Saint-Mandé J64975 Minimes 94 2

12/12/2019 11:14:15 MAISONHAUTE Lelio Clichy L66120 Benjamins 92 4

12/12/2019 11:16:06 MAISONHAUTE Eléna Clichy R51074 Poussins 92 23

12/10/2019 15:20:38 MEZIDA Ulysse Nomad'Echecs R69603 Poussins 75 56

11/13/2019 16:06:26 michel-mazzoleni antoine Saint-Maur M52890 Benjamins 94 1

11/13/2019 9:17:33 Migus Ethan Echecs16 S57126 Poussins 75 4

11/20/2019 20:44:14 MOELLER Joshua Carré Magique L50084 Benjamins 75 13

11/19/2019 20:01:20 MORAIS Thomas Tremblay en France J68619 Benjamins 93 1

11/19/2019 19:58:18 MUNIER ALEXIS Saint-Mandé M67663 Pupilles 94 14

11/13/2019 22:38:46 NEGRE Emilie Orsay P56168 Poussins 91 3

11/13/2019 22:39:55 NEGRE Maxime Orsay M65717 Pupilles 91 11

11/13/2019 23:26:08 Nguyen Nathan Saint-Mandé P65513 Petits Poussins 94 2

11/13/2019 23:29:38 Nguyen Tristan Saint-Mandé M50579 Pupilles 94 4

11/23/2019 11:16:48 nouni rayane les échecs de vincennes R66576 Poussins 94 8

11/13/2019 16:46:53 PAI LIU paul Enghien K58233 Benjamins 95 2

12/2/2019 23:17:00 Palmas Adriana Issy-les-Moulineaux Pupilles 92 15

11/19/2019 19:23:23 PANNETIER MASSARANIDélia Saint-Maur R64145 Poussins 94 40

11/17/2019 22:49:53 PARALIEU Maxime PALAMEDE ECHECS N57321 Pupilles 75 10

11/17/2019 22:57:01 PARALIEU Emma PALAMEDE ECHECS N57322 Pupilles 75 11

12/8/2019 19:09:29 Peureux Aloïs COC Chennevières S51126 Pupilles 94 23

11/24/2019 11:02:16 PIEDELEU Lucas La tour des Clayes R54432 Benjamins 78 7

12/3/2019 16:34:05 Plaidit Hugo Saint-Mandé R56409 Poussins 94 2

11/13/2019 10:40:32 Quenehen Nassim Orsay J50582 Poussins 91 1



11/23/2019 10:51:18 Rakotomamonjy Logan Echiquier de La Ville de Montreuil P53333 Pupilles 93 16

11/13/2019 13:57:53 Rodionov Vadim Carré Magique P68866 Poussins 75 16

12/7/2019 22:07:13 Romestan Alexandre Nomad'Echecs L60229 Benjamins 75 29

12/1/2019 9:06:24 SABAPATHEE Florian Nomad' Echecs N71142 Poussins 75 1

11/18/2019 23:40:06 Saint-Cyr Antonin Saint-Maur L56538 Benjamins 94 10

11/18/2019 23:41:44 Saint-Cyr Baptiste Saint-Maur L56539 Pupilles 94 18

11/18/2019 23:44:00 Saint-Cyr Clément Saint-Maur P62961 Petits Poussins 94 11

12/3/2019 20:35:06 Samouelian Solal Schlak  R56866 Petits Poussins 75 Qualifié d'office

12/1/2019 11:22:12 Sauer Mathis C.E. Bois Colombes R56916 Poussins 92 3

11/23/2019 13:49:24 Sauzet Tim Saint-Mandé M69020 Benjamins 94 2

11/19/2019 16:05:17 SEILER-SAR Solal Cercle d'Echecs de Bois-Colombes P58442 Pupilles 92 1

12/5/2019 9:46:32 selman sam thiais 67284 Pupilles 94 25

11/24/2019 0:35:21 Sepahpour Shervine Saint-Maur N69745 Pupilles 94 1

12/1/2019 18:30:58 Sere Nicolas saint-maur G65198 Minimes 94 4

12/1/2019 22:05:29 Sibony Gabriel Saint-Mandé R53746 Poussins 94 7

12/14/2019 14:58:41 Six Robert Fontainebleau S55332 Poussins 77 1

12/10/2019 14:57:38 Suffert Martin La Tour des Clayes P52575 Pupilles 78 15

12/12/2019 22:35:53 TAPSOBA MICKAEL CLICHY ECHECS 36070602 Minimes 92 11

12/7/2019 14:47:12 TARISSE MATEO GIF-CC2-Echecs P65800 Pupilles 91 15

11/23/2019 20:47:18 TOROSSIAN Alexandre Le Cavalier de la Reine à Bourg-La-Reine S 61865 Poussins 92 29

12/7/2019 13:49:19 TOUILLER Thibault Le Roi Soleil - Le Chesnay Versailles N60194 Pupilles 78 1

12/6/2019 22:48:26 TOURÉ Hawa Saint-Maur R57752 Poussins 94 48

12/9/2019 20:38:12 TRAN Ky-Lan Saint-Maur N57036 Pupilles 94 11

12/10/2019 20:27:19 TRAN Lê Bach PETIT-ROQUE de SEVRES - VILLE d'AVRAY L50760 Benjamins 92 25

12/3/2019 20:27:40 Trompiz Félix Le Petit Pouchet Paris T53377 Poussins 75 62

12/2/2019 21:44:12 TU leonie CEBC L56332 Benjamins 92 12

12/2/2019 21:49:15 TU MATHIAS CEBC R54731 Petits Poussins 92 1

12/11/2019 11:54:53 Vambenèpe-Undseth Christian Échecs 16 P65748 Pupilles 75 15

12/14/2019 9:37:18 Vanderpooten Raphaël Nomad'Echecs M58025 Pupilles 75 7

11/18/2019 9:45:32 viala merlot gabriel Orsay R55015 Poussins 91 11

11/18/2019 9:57:01 viala merlot martin Orsay S62755 Petits Poussins 91 3



11/17/2019 21:37:09 VIDONI Salma Saint-Maur M51063 Pupilles 94 1

11/17/2019 11:58:58 Villeneuve (de) Maëlys Paris Top Chess Club S53857 Pupilles 75 88

11/27/2019 11:25:20 VONGKORAD Guillaume Association Gennevilloise des Echecs P67052 Benjamins 92 14

12/10/2019 10:47:15 wang Letian Nomad Echecs P52077 Poussins 75 8

12/5/2019 14:30:21 Wittmann cedric Saint Maur des Fossés H70758 Minimes 94 9

11/28/2019 14:13:11 YASTREBOV Andrey Nomad'Echecs R68476 Poussins 75 2

11/28/2019 14:25:20 YASTREBOV Daniel Nomad'Echecs S51322 Petits Poussins 75 5

11/24/2019 21:10:35 ZHANG frank CLICHY ECHECS 92 1362 Poussins 92 4

11/16/2019 13:19:13 ZHAO YIYUAN Thomas Bourgneuf - Creteil P50910 Petits Poussins 94 5

11/24/2019 11:09:33 Zylbersztejn Donato Arthur Clichy Echecs R51075 Poussins 92 2



Horodateur Nom Prénom Club Licence FFE Je m'inscris au tournoi : Dép Rang 

12/11/2019 14:42:03 Guichon Paul Alionouchka Echecs Pontault-Combault A Benjamins 77 1

12/11/2019 15:05:27 Guichon Anastasia Alionouchka Echecs Pontault-Combault A Poussins 77 6

12/11/2019 15:08:02 Guichon Maxime Alionouchka Echecs Pontault-Combault A Petits Poussins 77 3

11/25/2019 19:00:55 DURIEZ MATHIAS Association Gennevilloise Des Echecs oui Minimes 92 12

11/27/2019 11:25:20 VONGKORAD Guillaume Association Gennevilloise des Echecs P67052 Benjamins 92 14

12/1/2019 11:22:12 Sauer Mathis C.E. Bois Colombes R56916 Poussins 92 3

12/2/2019 10:47:26 ARZUR Maia C.E. Bois Colombes N54011 Pupilles 92 Qualifié d'office

12/2/2019 21:44:12 TU leonie C.E. Bois Colombes L56332 Benjamins 92 12

12/2/2019 21:49:15 TU MATHIAS C.E. Bois Colombes R54731 Petits Poussins 92 1

12/8/2019 18:20:35 CHOTEAU Gurvann C.E. Bois Colombes R62468 Poussins 92 1

11/19/2019 16:05:17 SEILER-SAR Solal C.E. Bois Colombes P58442 Pupilles 92 1

11/13/2019 16:32:53 Coindreau Elsa C.E. de Rueil-Malmaison 69640 Benjamins 92 10

11/20/2019 20:44:14 MOELLER Joshua Carré Magique L50084 Benjamins 75 13

11/13/2019 13:57:53 Rodionov Vadim Carré Magique P68866 Poussins 75 16

11/24/2019 19:37:11 fernandes malo CHELLES T57364CLASSE799 Petits Poussins 77 2

11/25/2019 10:53:28 Berger Justin Clichy Echecs 92 K55594 Minimes 92 7

11/29/2019 13:18:31 BOUCAUD VIALLARD Endeline Clichy Echecs 92 L66121 Benjamins 92 23

12/12/2019 11:14:15 MAISONHAUTE Lelio Clichy Echecs 92 L66120 Benjamins 92 4

12/12/2019 11:16:06 MAISONHAUTE Eléna Clichy Echecs 92 R51074 Poussins 92 23

12/3/2019 13:59:05 Berard Yann Clichy Echecs 92 S68946 Petits Poussins 92 11

12/12/2019 22:35:53 TAPSOBA MICKAEL Clichy Echecs 92 36070602 Minimes 92 11

11/24/2019 11:09:33 Zylbersztejn Donato Arthur Clichy Echecs 92 R51075 Poussins 92 2

11/26/2019 19:51:17 Berger Pablo Clichy Echecs 92 R55820 Poussins 92 16

11/27/2019 15:42:43 GHESQUIERE Louis Clichy Echecs 92 S65821 Petits Poussins 92 9

11/24/2019 21:10:35 ZHANG frank Clichy Echecs 92 1362 Poussins 92 4

11/17/2019 12:37:40 le bellour evan Clichy Echecs 92 M52752 Pupilles 92 37

11/26/2019 14:57:33 Ghesquiere Louis Clichy Echecs 92 S65821 Petits Poussins 92 9

12/12/2019 12:35:52 gouram Noah Clichy Echecs 92 r6981 Poussins 92 24

12/12/2019 12:53:32 Herhar Jawed Clichy Echecs 92 N50942 Pupilles 92 36

12/7/2019 15:58:14 EL DOS Adam Clichy Echecs 92 R69564 Poussins 92 19



12/8/2019 20:43:26 LEGER CLEMENT CLUB D'ECHECS DE LA BRIE P50863 Minimes 77 7

12/8/2019 19:09:29 Peureux Aloïs COC Chennevières S51126 Pupilles 94 23

12/2/2019 10:09:22 dray thomas culture echec N59856 Pupilles 92 32

12/11/2019 23:04:08 Cuny César Culture Echecs Suresnes T56439 Petits Poussins 92 6

11/19/2019 20:19:17 ayoub auriane Échecs 16 N51490 Poussins 75 45

11/20/2019 16:45:05 Fischler Oscar Échecs 16 R56117 Benjamins 75 Qualifié d'office

12/11/2019 11:54:53 Vambenèpe-Undseth Christian Échecs 16 P65748 Pupilles 75 15

11/13/2019 9:17:33 Migus Ethan Échecs 16 S57126 Poussins 75 4

11/23/2019 10:51:18 Rakotomamonjy Logan Echiquier de La Ville de Montreuil P53333 Pupilles 93 16

12/10/2019 9:51:18 azouz mehdi échiquier de val d'Yerres N54217 Open A Autre si open A ou Open BOpen A

12/15/2019 15:35:56 Laprestey Arthur Échiquier du val d’yerres S50774 Petits Poussins 91 10

12/4/2019 11:52:41 de Gouy Edgar Echiquier du Val d'Yerres R68678 Poussins 91 4

12/4/2019 11:55:30 de Gouy Jacques Echiquier du Val d'Yerres R68679 Petits Poussins 91 11

12/3/2019 19:46:49 Dubois Gabriel Echiquier du Val d'Yerres P55393 Pupilles 91 12

12/3/2019 19:51:40 Dubois Sélène Echiquier du Val d'Yerres R50628 Petits Poussins 91 9

11/13/2019 16:46:53 PAI LIU paul Enghien K58233 Benjamins 95 2

12/14/2019 14:58:41 Six Robert Fontainebleau S55332 Poussins 77 1

11/17/2019 21:09:22 BOULAND Yséoline Fontainebleau L52076 Benjamins 77 8

11/17/2019 21:15:06 BOULAND Édriss Fontainebleau L52075 Benjamins 77 5

12/8/2019 8:46:18 CHAINTREAU MAXIME GIF CC2 ECHECS M51184 Pupilles 91 2

12/8/2019 8:48:25 CHAINTREAU THOMAS GIF CC2 ECHECS N64325 Minimes 91 2

11/17/2019 20:10:59 Bourdette Evan GIF CC2 Zchecs K50477 Benjamins 91 1

12/7/2019 14:47:12 TARISSE MATEO GIF-CC2-Echecs P65800 Pupilles 91 15

11/23/2019 12:29:14 GUERIN Sasha ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 651002400 Pupilles 92 39

12/2/2019 23:17:00 Palmas Adriana Issy-les-Moulineaux 551042754 Pupilles 92 15

12/14/2019 8:42:38 CARLIER-BROMBERG PAUL J.E.E.N. L63581 Minimes 75 9

11/28/2019 11:14:11 Lachat Gauthier JEEN L54594 Benjamins 75 12

11/28/2019 11:19:09 LACHAT Romane JEEN N57155 Open B Autre si open A ou Open BOpen B

12/13/2019 22:14:44 CHABANE Massin La Dame de Sévigné (Livry Gargan) S67985 Poussins 93 10

12/9/2019 17:45:49 FLAGIELLO Francesco La Tour de Juvisy R55363 Pupilles 91 5

12/10/2019 11:54:58 JOUSSELIN Paul La Tour de Juvisy P50300 Pupilles 91 23



12/8/2019 14:42:22 Groz Lucas La Tour de Juvisy P50292 Pupilles 91 20

12/8/2019 14:53:03 Groz Nolane La Tour de Juvisy S51167 Petits Poussins 91 5

11/24/2019 11:02:16 PIEDELEU Lucas La tour des Clayes R54432 Benjamins 78 7

12/10/2019 14:57:38 Suffert Martin La Tour des Clayes P52575 Pupilles 78 15

11/23/2019 20:47:18 TOROSSIAN Alexandre Le Cavalier de la Reine à Bourg-La-Reine S 61865 Poussins 92 29

11/14/2019 22:39:48 Khoury Theo Le Petit Pouchet Paris T54726 Poussins 75 3

12/3/2019 20:27:40 Trompiz Félix Le Petit Pouchet Paris T53377 Poussins 75 62

12/7/2019 13:49:19 TOUILLER Thibault Le Roi Soleil - Le Chesnay Versailles N60194 Pupilles 78 1

11/15/2019 21:23:49 Karushkov Nguyen Maximilien Le Vésinet R62854 Pupilles 78 2

11/23/2019 11:16:48 nouni rayane les échecs de vincennes R66576 Poussins 94 8

11/30/2019 10:24:47 franco marques lucas les tigres de neuilly sur marne R70173 Pupilles 93 9

11/16/2019 21:18:06 LAMORELLE ALEXEY Lutèce Echecs P50091 Petits Poussins 75 3

11/27/2019 13:01:53 LANDOLSI Iyad Lutèce Echecs R67927 Petits Poussins 75 1

12/12/2019 18:57:48 HAKIMBAY Qainan Noisiel Echecs 551047403 Poussins 77 10

12/8/2019 12:23:37 AUVRAY Clément Nomad Echecs R69601 Poussins 75 6

12/14/2019 12:11:45 Bourachot Gustave Nomad Echecs R56034 Pupilles 75 47

11/24/2019 11:02:59 herman gustave Nomad Echecs L56201 Minimes 75 3

12/14/2019 17:31:58 LARDON Quentin Nomad Echecs G65858 Minimes 75 5

12/11/2019 22:10:16 Lissillour Agathe Nomad Echecs R52165 Poussins 75 23

12/10/2019 10:47:15 wang Letian Nomad Echecs P52077 Poussins 75 8

11/23/2019 12:07:25 Costa Clément Nomad Echecs K51442 Benjamins 75 4

12/1/2019 9:06:24 SABAPATHEE Florian Nomad Echecs N71142 Poussins 75 1

12/11/2019 9:22:17 GRULIER ERNEST Nomad Echecs P65658 Pupilles 75 5

12/11/2019 9:35:46 GRULIER ARNOLD Nomad Echecs T54602 Poussins 75 30

12/10/2019 15:20:38 MEZIDA Ulysse Nomad Echecs R69603 Poussins 75 56

12/7/2019 22:07:13 Romestan Alexandre Nomad Echecs L60229 Benjamins 75 29

12/14/2019 9:37:18 Vanderpooten Raphaël Nomad Echecs M58025 Pupilles 75 7

11/28/2019 14:13:11 YASTREBOV Andrey Nomad Echecs R68476 Poussins 75 2

11/28/2019 14:25:20 YASTREBOV Daniel Nomad Echecs S51322 Petits Poussins 75 5

11/18/2019 19:32:31 Charlet Tristan Orsay N65850 Pupilles 91 21

11/14/2019 9:35:24 beduoglu cassandra Orsay M66724 Pupilles 91 19



11/15/2019 9:26:10 BOURNEZ ILAN Orsay N57324 Benjamins 91 7

12/6/2019 11:14:32 Buchlin Alexis Orsay S56983 Pupilles 91 7

12/6/2019 11:17:15 Buchlin Adrien Orsay S56984 Petits Poussins 91 2

12/11/2019 14:06:47 DAO Antoine Orsay P63387 Pupilles 91 16

12/11/2019 14:20:30 DAO Anna Orsay S64003 Petits Poussins 91 23

11/13/2019 7:37:07 DARNET Ninon Orsay M66463 Benjamins 91 5

12/7/2019 12:39:58 DUTFOY Raphael Orsay S63323 Petits Poussins 91 12

11/25/2019 18:50:24 FENNETEAUX AXEL Orsay S57432 Poussins 91 12

11/19/2019 9:23:13 Gautier Yanis Orsay P67985 Poussins 91 5

12/10/2019 14:55:23 LEMAIRE Irène Orsay M66481 Pupilles 91 24

12/10/2019 14:57:23 LEMAIRE EDGAR Orsay P66435 Poussins 91 15

11/30/2019 9:03:17 Lim Johan Orsay R66089 Poussins 91 16

11/13/2019 22:38:46 NEGRE Emilie Orsay P56168 Poussins 91 3

11/13/2019 22:39:55 NEGRE Maxime Orsay M65717 Pupilles 91 11

11/13/2019 10:40:32 Quenehen Nassim Orsay J50582 Poussins 91 1

11/18/2019 9:45:32 viala merlot gabriel Orsay R55015 Poussins 91 11

11/18/2019 9:57:01 viala merlot martin Orsay S62755 Petits Poussins 91 3

12/9/2019 14:16:09 chevillon celia Palamède Echecs L56702 Benjamins 75 19

12/9/2019 14:23:55 chevillon ines Palamède Echecs S57125 Petits Poussins 75 26

11/25/2019 17:50:40 Darsa Nathan Palamède Echecs P58462 Pupilles 75 25

11/17/2019 22:49:53 PARALIEU Maxime Palamède Echecs N57321 Pupilles 75 10

11/17/2019 22:57:01 PARALIEU Emma Palamède Echecs N57322 Pupilles 75 11

11/25/2019 21:46:25 Butnaru Dana Palamède Echecs N51684 Benjamins 75 33

11/17/2019 11:58:58 Villeneuve (de) Maëlys Paris Top Chess Club S53857 Pupilles 75 88

12/10/2019 19:41:52 HU Axel PETIT-ROQUE de SEVRES - VILLE d'AVRAY S62171 Pupilles 92 16

12/10/2019 20:27:19 TRAN Lê Bach PETIT-ROQUE de SEVRES - VILLE d'AVRAY L50760 Benjamins 92 25

12/8/2019 11:33:17 CANONNE mathéo Rueil Malmaison S7115 Pupilles 92 31

11/14/2019 7:26:16 Bouquet Nino Saint-Mandé N65776 Pupilles 94 12

11/27/2019 20:15:09 BUSTAMANTE GIFFARD Alon Saint-Mandé R52451 Pupilles 94 16

11/14/2019 22:09:41 CHAN LAURA Saint-Mandé S52819 Poussins 94 9

11/14/2019 22:34:07 CHAN LEA Saint-Mandé T50982 Benjamins 94 20



11/14/2019 22:42:03 CHAN LUCAS Saint-Mandé S58432 Open A Autre si open A ou Open BOpen A

11/21/2019 21:10:53 DENG YUANQI Saint-Mandé N51903 Minimes 94 3

12/8/2019 20:52:48 DEZANNEAU-BURGOS Adrià Saint-Mandé S54594 Pupilles 94 20

11/17/2019 13:02:42 GERME AURELIEN Saint-Mandé P50390 Pupilles 94 7

11/24/2019 14:40:34 HUITRIC LUCAS Saint-Mandé M61926 Open A Autre si open A ou Open BOpen A

11/21/2019 16:26:52 LIN JACKY Saint-Mandé N71675 Pupilles 94 5

12/13/2019 14:20:23 LORENZO Catherine Saint-Mandé J64975 Minimes 94 2

11/19/2019 19:58:18 MUNIER ALEXIS Saint-Mandé M67663 Pupilles 94 14

11/13/2019 23:26:08 Nguyen Nathan Saint-Mandé P65513 Petits Poussins 94 2

11/13/2019 23:29:38 Nguyen Tristan Saint-Mandé M50579 Pupilles 94 4

12/3/2019 16:34:05 Plaidit Hugo Saint-Mandé R56409 Poussins 94 2

11/23/2019 13:49:24 Sauzet Tim Saint-Mandé M69020 Benjamins 94 2

12/1/2019 22:05:29 Sibony Gabriel Saint-Mandé R53746 Poussins 94 7

11/19/2019 10:33:28 COSTAGLIOLA MILAN Saint-Maur S61691 Petits Poussins 94 6

12/5/2019 14:30:21 Wittmann cedric Saint-Maur H70758 Minimes 94 9

11/16/2019 20:25:44 Carré Philippe Saint-Maur L50241 Open A Autre si open A ou Open B21

12/10/2019 9:29:43 CHEN XINGSHUO Saint-Maur S51069 Petits Poussins 94 3

11/20/2019 11:48:05 Clerisse SOFIA Saint-Maur M58039 Benjamins 94 5

11/19/2019 13:31:29 Fernandes Matilde Saint-Maur A Petits Poussins 94 8

12/6/2019 19:25:01 Gatineau Milann Saint-Maur J58580 Benjamins 94 6

11/17/2019 23:54:10 Kloss Alexandre Saint-Maur M51114 Benjamins 94 4

11/18/2019 23:19:59 LECOCQ Gabriel Saint-Maur M55166 Benjamins 94 8

11/18/2019 23:21:29 LECOCQ REMI Saint-Maur M55165 Poussins 94 3

11/13/2019 16:06:26 michel-mazzoleni antoine Saint-Maur M52890 Benjamins 94 1

11/19/2019 19:23:23 PANNETIER MASSARANIDélia Saint-Maur R64145 Poussins 94 40

11/18/2019 23:40:06 Saint-Cyr Antonin Saint-Maur L56538 Benjamins 94 10

11/18/2019 23:41:44 Saint-Cyr Baptiste Saint-Maur L56539 Pupilles 94 18

11/18/2019 23:44:00 Saint-Cyr Clément Saint-Maur P62961 Petits Poussins 94 11

11/24/2019 0:35:21 Sepahpour Shervine Saint-Maur N69745 Pupilles 94 1

12/1/2019 18:30:58 Sere Nicolas Saint-Maur G65198 Minimes 94 4

12/6/2019 22:48:26 TOURÉ Hawa Saint-Maur R57752 B 1009 E Ppo Poussins 94 48



12/9/2019 20:38:12 TRAN Ky-Lan Saint-Maur N57036 Pupilles 94 11

11/17/2019 21:37:09 VIDONI Salma Saint-Maur M51063 Pupilles 94 1

12/11/2019 20:48:59 Goze neves Raphaël Saint-Maur P56547 Petits Poussins 94 9

12/3/2019 20:35:06 Samouelian Solal Schlak  R56866 Petits Poussins 75 Qualifié d'office

12/5/2019 9:46:32 selman sam thiais 67284 Pupilles 94 25

12/8/2019 20:10:07 BASSING CASSANDRE Thomas Bourgneuf - Creteil K76701 Benjamins 94 15

11/14/2019 15:09:00 Lordier Sophia Thomas Bourgneuf - Creteil K55242 Minimes 94 2

11/16/2019 13:19:13 ZHAO YIYUAN Thomas Bourgneuf - Creteil P50910 Petits Poussins 94 5

11/19/2019 20:01:20 MORAIS Thomas Tremblay en France J68619 Benjamins 93 1

12/3/2019 19:52:56 Alidji Alexandre Yerres P55014 Benjamins 91 6



Qualifié d'office



Qualifié d'office









Qualifié d'office


